
NAMIBIA: 2024 Rack Rates in NAD
www.naturalselection.travel

1-5 Night Rate 6+ Night Rate

Safarihoek Lodge Green Season 10 Jan - 31 Mar 7,505 6,755

Fully Inclusive Shoulder Season 1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec 8,595 7,736

1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep 8,545

20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025 8,096

Peak Season 1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct 10,240 9,728

2 Classic Green Season 10 Jan - 31 Mar 6,735 6,062

Shoulder Season 1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec 8,000 7,200

1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep 8,189

20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025 7,758

Peak Season 1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct 9,660 9,177

Safarihoek Lodge Green Season 10 Jan - 31 Mar 5,830 5,247

Dinner, Bed & Breakfast Shoulder Season 1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec 6,510 5,859

1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep 6,641

20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025 6,291

Peak Season 1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct 7,770 7,382

2 Classic Green Season 10 Jan - 31 Mar 4,845 4,361

Shoulder Season 1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec 5,780 5,202

1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep 5,733

20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025 5,432

Peak Season 1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct 6,950 6,603

Etosha Mountain Lodge Green Season 10 Jan - 31 Mar 6,160 5,544

Fully Inclusive Shoulder Season 1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec 7,195 6,476

1 Family Unit 1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep 7,268

8 Classic 20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025 6,885

Peak Season 1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct 8,585 8,156

Etosha Mountain Lodge Green Season 10 Jan - 31 Mar 4,085 3,677

Dinner, Bed & Breakfast Shoulder Season 1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec 5,205 4,685

1 Family Unit 1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep 5,140

8 Classic 20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025 4,869

Peak Season 1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct 6,240 5,928

Safari House* Green Season 10 Jan - 31 Mar 30,800 27,720

3 Twins/Doubles Shoulder Season 1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec 35,965 32,369

1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep 36,347

20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025 34,434

Peak Season 1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct 42,930 40,784

Cape Town: +27 21 001 1574 • reservations@naturalselection.travel | Windhoek: +264 61 22  5616 • resnam@naturalselection.travel

+500 pppn
5,410

38,260

9,980

9,980

7,650

N/A

9,980
6,035

3,105

3,105

1,615

1,615

3,105

+1,000 per night

+500 pppn

* Rates are based on an exclusive use basis only and include a chef and vehicle for the duration of the stay. Maximum 9 guests can be accommodated (6 adults and up to 3 additional children). 
 Additional charges will apply for more than 6 guests (10% of house rate). The Conservation, Community & Reserve Fee for Safari House is charged for the house per night.

Conservation, 
Community &
Reserve Fee

Etosha Surrounds

8,315

8,315

8,315

8,315

8,315

8,315

+500 pppn

Private 
Vehicles

Pilots/Guides

1,615

3,105

1 Family Unit
8 Luxury

1 Family Unit
8 Luxury

+500 pppn

+500 pppn

+500 pppn

8,995

8,620

6,990

9,980

9,980

9,980

Per Person Sharing

High Season

High Season

High Season

High Season

High Season

High Season

High Season



NAMIBIA: 2024 Rack Rates in NAD
www.naturalselection.travel

1-5 Night Rate 6+ Night Rate

Kwessi Dunes Green Season 10 Jan - 31 Mar 9,390 8,451

Fully Inclusive Shoulder Season 1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec 10,495 9,446

High Season 1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep 14,811

20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025 14,031

Peak Season 1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct 16,745 15,908

 Note: The Conservation, Community and Reserve Fee includes the NamibRand park fee.

Hoanib Valley Camp Green Season 10 Jan - 31 Mar 13,780 12,402

Fully Inclusive Shoulder Season 1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec 16,125 14,513

High Season 1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep 18,050

20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025 17,100

Peak Season 1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct 21,460 20,387

Shipwreck Lodge Green Season 10 Jan - 31 Mar 15,345 15,345

Fully Inclusive Shoulder Season 1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec 19,140 19,140

High Season 1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep

20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025

Peak Season 1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct 25,869 25,869

FULLY INCLUSIVE

INCLUSIONS: All prices are per person, per night and include accommodation, all meals & beverages, Wi-Fi, guest laundry, daily activities, airstrip transfers, expert guiding, park entry fees & VAT.

EXCLUSIONS: Premium brand drinks, gratuities and fully comprehensive personal travel insurance.

DINNER, BED & BREAKFAST 

INCLUSIONS: Accommodation, breakfast, dinner, Wi-Fi & VAT. 

EXCLUSIONS: Lunch, local & premium brand drinks, guest laundry, daily activities, expert guiding, park entry fees, gratuities and fully comprehensive personal travel insurance.

Issued: Tuesday, 26 September 2023
E & OE

Cape Town: +27 21 001 1574 • reservations@naturalselection.travel | Windhoek: +264 61 22  5616 • resnam@naturalselection.travel

Conservation, 
Community &
Reserve Fee

Private 
Vehicles

Pilots/Guides

Skeleton Coast

+500 pppn

+500 pppn

+500 pppn

3,105

2,565

NamibRand Nature 
Reserve

8,315

8,315

9,980

9,980
19,000

22,994 22,994

3,105

2 Family Cabins
8 Twins/Doubles

Hoanib

2 Family Tents
10 Twins/Doubles

1 Family Tent
5 Twins

9,980
15,590

8,315

Per Person Sharing


	2024 Natural Selection RACK Rates - Namibia
	SOFT INFO NAMIBIA
	2024 Natural Selection RACK Rates - Namibia.pdf
	2024 Natural Selection RACK Rates - Namibia
	SOFT INFO NAMIBIA




