

NAMIBIA: 2024 Rack Rates in NAD

Cape Town: +27 21 001 1574 • reservations@naturalselection.travel | Windhoek: +264 61 22 5616 • resnam@naturalselection.travel

www.naturalselection.travel

SELECTION SAFARIS OF CHARACTER

Etosha Surrounds

ARIS OF CHARACTER			Per Person Sharing		Private	Pilots/Guides	Conservation, Community &	
			1-5 Night Rate	6+ Night Rate	Vehicles		Reserve Fee	
Safarihoek Lodge	Green Season	10 Jan - 31 Mar	7,505	6,755	8,315		+500 pppn	
Fully Inclusive 1 Family Unit 8 Luxury	Shoulder Season	1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec	8,595	7,736	5,510	3,105		
	High Season	1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep	8,995	8,545	9,980			
		20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025	0,330	8,096				
	Peak Season	1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct	10,240	9,728				
2 Classic	Green Season	10 Jan - 31 Mar	6,735	6,062	8,315	3,105	+500 pppn	
	Shoulder Season	1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec	8,000	7,200	0,010			
	High Season	1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep	8,620	8,189				
		20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025			9,980			
	Peak Season	1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct	9,660	9,177				
Safarihoek Lodge	Green Season	10 Jan - 31 Mar	5,830	5,247	8,315			
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast	Shoulder Season	1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec	6,510	5,859	0,315			
1 Family Unit	High Season	1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep	Jul, 1 - 30 Sep			1,615	+500 pppn	
8 Luxury		20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025	6,990	6,990 6,291				
	Peak Season	1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct	7,770	7,382				
2 Classic	Green Season	10 Jan - 31 Mar	4,845	4,361	0.245	1,615	+500 pppn	
	Shoulder Season	1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec	5,780	5,202	8,315			
	High Season	1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep	1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep 6,035	5,733	9,980			
		20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025	0,033	5,432				
	Peak Season	1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct	6,950	6,603				
Etosha Mountain Lodge	Green Season	10 Jan - 31 Mar	6,160	5,544	9 245			
Fully Inclusive	Shoulder Season	1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec	7,195	6,476	8,315			
1 Family Unit	High Season	1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep	7.050	7,268		3,105	+500 pppn	
8 Classic		20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025	7,650	6,885	9,980			
	Peak Season	1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct	8,585	8,156				
Etosha Mountain Lodge	Green Season	10 Jan - 31 Mar	4,085	3,677	9.245	1,615	+500 pppn	
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast	Shoulder Season	1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec	5,205	4,685	8,315			
1 Family Unit	High Season	1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep	5.440	5,140				
8 Classic		20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025	5,410 20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025		9,980			
	Peak Season	1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct	6,240	5,928				
Safari House*	Green Season	10 Jan - 31 Mar	30,800	27,720		3,105	+1,000 per nigh	
3 Twins/Doubles	Shoulder Season	1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec	35,965	32,369				
	High Season	1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep	00.000	36,347	N/A			
		20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025	38,260	34,434				
	Peak Season	1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct	42,930	40,784				

^{*} Rates are based on an exclusive use basis only and include a chef and vehicle for the duration of the stay. Maximum 9 guests can be accommodated (6 adults and up to 3 additional children). Additional charges will apply for more than 6 guests (10% of house rate). The Conservation, Community & Reserve Fee for Safari House is charged for the house per night.



Conservation,

NAMIBIA: 2024 Rack Rates in NAD

Cape Town: +27 21 001 1574 • reservations@naturalselection.travel | Windhoek: +264 61 22 5616 • resnam@naturalselection.travel www.naturalselection.travel

Private

NATURAL SELECTION
SAFARIS OF CHARACTER

				1-5 Night Rate	6+ Night Rate	Vehicles	Pilots/Guides	Community & Reserve Fee
NamibRand Nature Reserve	Kwessi Dunes Fully Inclusive 2 Family Tents 10 Twins/Doubles	Green Season	10 Jan - 31 Mar	9,390	8,451	8,315	3,105	+500 pppn
		Shoulder Season	1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec	10,495	9,446			
		High Season	1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep	15,590	14,811	9,980		
			20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025		14,031			
		Peak Season	1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct	16,745	15,908			
lote: The Conservation, Comr	munity and Reserve Fee include	des the NamibRand park fee.						
Hoanib	Hoanib Valley Camp Fully Inclusive 1 Family Tent 5 Twins	Green Season	10 Jan - 31 Mar	13,780	12,402	8,315	3,105	+500 pppn
		Shoulder Season	1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec	16,125	14,513			
		High Season	1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep	19,000	18,050	9,980		
			20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025		17,100			
		Peak Season	1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct	21,460	20,387			
	Shipwreck Lodge	0 0	40.104.14	45.045	45.045			
Skeleton Coast		Green Season	10 Jan - 31 Mar	15,345	15,345	8,315	2,565	+500 pppn
	Fully Inclusive	Shoulder Season	1 Apr - 30 Jun, 1 Nov -19 Dec	19,140	19,140 19,140			
	2 Family Cabins 8 Twins/Doubles	High Season	1 - 31 Jul, 1 - 30 Sep	22,994	22,994	9,980		
			20 Dec - 9 Jan 2025					
		Peak Season	1 - 31 Aug, 1 - 31 Oct	25,869	25,869			

Per Person Sharing

FULLY INCLUSIVE

INCLUSIONS: All prices are per person, per night and include accommodation, all meals & beverages, Wi-Fi, guest laundry, daily activities, airstrip transfers, expert guiding, park entry fees & VAT.

EXCLUSIONS: Premium brand drinks, gratuities and fully comprehensive personal travel insurance.

DINNER, BED & BREAKFAST

INCLUSIONS: Accommodation, breakfast, dinner, Wi-Fi & VAT.

EXCLUSIONS: Lunch, local & premium brand drinks, guest laundry, daily activities, expert guiding, park entry fees, gratuities and fully comprehensive personal travel insurance.

Issued: Tuesday, 26 September 2023